~
dampfspektakel

175 years German Railways
- 20 years “Plandampf” in Germany

Under the auspices of the “rheinlandpfalzische"
Minister of Economy,

Transportation, Agriculture and Viticulture
Hendrik Hering is the spectacle of 2010, the
largest steam train event on the double
anniversary" 175 Years of German Railways
and 20 years “Plandampf” in Germany. The
organizers are the “rheinland-pfalzische”
Ministry of Economy, Transportation,
Agriculture and Viticulture, the “Zweckverband
Schienenpersonennahverkehr Nord Rheinland-
Pfalz”, the “DB AG”, the Association of German
museum and tourist railways VDMT and the
“Revierdampf”-Team.

Together with many volunteer assistants they
plan and organize one of the largest European
railway events of the past years. The district
Cochem-Zell will also be a part of the spectacle
with some great highlights!

=

ﬂy}jeue%erh

/

Raiffeisenbank
Zeller Land eG

VR Bank
Rhein-Mosel eG

BN BN Mit uns was beoegen !

The district Cochem-Zell makes steam
with its neighboring towns along the
“Moselweinbahn”

2" 5™ April 2010

In the district Cochem-Zell will take place at
Easter 2010, numerous events as part of the
“Dampfspektakel at the” Mosel - Saar - und
Eifelschiene”. Many places along the route
contribute their part to the great spectacle.
Absolute highlight: The lighting of the double-
decker-bridge in Bullay, the railway viaduct
between Reil and Piinderich Mosel and the
great fireworks at 5th April 2010.

Program:

« Lighting of Bullay Double-decker
Bridge - Rail and vehicles

-Lighting of the “Plindericher
Hangviadukt” with its 98 stone
arches

- Lighting of the railway bridge
Ediger -Eller steepest vineyard in
Europe, the Calmont

Ediger-Ellef

THW ZELL

We make the lighting!

» A wine route on the bicycle path
below the viaduct between Reil and
the ferry Plnderich on the left side of
the River, Tourist Information Reil,
Tel 06542/21036, Fax: 06542/2444,
Email: info@reil- mosel.de,
Internet: www.reil-moselde
Touristik-
Information@puenderich.de

Tel: 06542/900021,

Community 06542/900020.



« Umweltbahnhof Bullay

Steam operation in the
station

Guided tours on the
railroad-historically
Culture path
“Kanonenbahn” around

the

“Marienburg”. Friday and

Saturday at 13.00 Sunday oNare"
and Monday at 10.00 uef""‘wampf'
Start: “Umweltbahnhof” oW fu P

Bullay
Informationboard “Kanonenbahn”
Info: info@zellerland.de; Tel: 06542 96220

 Easter Saturday, 3rd April 2010,
“Mundart-Fahrt” in the district Cochem-Zell
The Bustour starts on Easter Saturday at 10.00
a.m. Meetingpoint: “Umweltbahnhof Bullay”
The “Mundart Initiative im Kreis Cochem-Zell
e.V.” invites to an informative and entertaining
journey through the district. Everyone is invited
to attend! The Tour leads along the Mosel with
stops in St.Aldegund and Ediger to Cochem.
From here to Forst/Eifel to the historic barn of
Albert Young. Then a cozy lunch will be offered
with “Eifler Viez” and a hearty soup.

Continue on to Karden to visit a Winery with
destillery combined with a wine tasting. On the
way to the “Hunsriick” the “Backgruppe
Liesenich” served “Hunsricker Eierschmea” on
freshly baked bread and “Koakaffee” brewed
from frehsly roasted rye. Each participant
receives a bag with “Koakaffee” as souvenir.
At alle stops the participants will be informed
about the History of the particular place in the
local dialect.

Return to Bullay approximately 16.30

The fare is 6 € per Person and includes the
offered drinks.

Organizer: Dialekt Initiative im Kreis Cochem-
Zelle.V.

For the soup for lunch, the wine tasting and the
food is a small charge requested.

Information and registrastion (is required) up to
29 March 2010, Tel. 06542/22285,
info@schommers-wein.de,

www.unser-platt.de

*Easter Sunday 4th April 2010
14.00-16.00 “Dampfspektakel mit SWR4”

n. st‘ag;e

“Wirtschaftswunder”
www.wiwu.de

SWR > FERNSEHEN

.Dampfspektakel” in the ,Landesschau”
29th March — 6th April 2010
Sunday 11th April 2010 14.00 — 15.30

*Easter Monday 5th April 2010

15.00- 17.30

SWR4 Documentation “Wir bei

Euch”, railroads in the district of Cochem-Zell.
One of the Star guests: Graham Bonney




We provide the bus service every hour from
Easter Saturday —Easter Monday between
Cochem- the Mosel loop- Zell und Traben-
Trarbach

BAHN
moselbahn
Rhein-Mosel-Bus

* Zell (Mosel) makes steam
Friday,Saturday,Sunday, Monday from 11.00
anything that has to do with steam- great
activities in the “Schwarze-Katz-Stadt”,
between the “Zeller” and the old “Merler”
Station

£ = T
ek 2. ¥
e Ll R e
A S L

el R

[ it T :
(Photo: Archive Photo Piacenza-Holle)

attractive program and a wide gastronomic
offer are waiting for the guests

round the stations. Not only railway friends
have the possibility to visit a picture exhibition
(about the former “Moselbahn”) in the station
“Zell” and “Merl”.

In Stores in the old town of “Zell” are model
trains to be marvelled at.

Sunday 4th April 2010, 11.00

Square-concert “Spielmannszug Binningen”
The little Visitors will go searching for Easter
eggs on a guided hiking tour along the ,Collis-
Steilpfad" and at the "Collis-Turm" awaits the
"big" a little surprise.

Meetingpoint: ,Zeller Schwarze Katz- Brunnen*®

Monday, 5th April 2010, 11.00 — 16.00
Brunch with Live Music at the former railway
station in “Zell”

11.00 — 18.00 Small Railway lovers can turn a
round with a “real” Children’s steam train

*Ediger-Eller

Guided hiking tours through the

Calmont with "Essens-Kesselchen" and wine
tasting with

great photo subjects in the direction of Ellerer
Railroad Bridge from the Hiking train station
Ediger-Eller

Tel: 02675/220,

E-mail: heinz-j.oster@tonline.de

* Neef

Friday,Saturday,Sunday,Monday at 10.30
Guided bicycle tours to the

Event sites of the “Dampfspektakel” in the
region.

Meetingpoint: Kloster-Stuben-Str.7
Information: info@mac-bike-touren.de ,
Tel: 06 542 /90 11 33 or 01 51/14 25 70 92,
(Organizer: Mac Bike Tours)

Saturday 3" April 13.00
Photo-Hike across the “Neefer Petersberg” to
the monastery ruins “Stuben” with cozy
conclusion at the “Burghaus”

Start:” Burghaus at the “Mosel”-shore

Saturday 3rd April 2010 1.00 p.m.
Castle festival in the courtyard of the
"Burghaus”, Sunday, 4th April 2010

13.00 historical guided tour ; Sunday, 4th
April 2010;

5th “Neefer” family reunion in the home and
Transport Association on the entire weekend
Friday-Monday

Sunday 4" April 2010 14.00

Puppet shows for Kids in the castle cellar
info@verkehrsverein-neef.de ,
Tel:06542/21575,

Fax: 06542/963752.

(Organizer: Heimat- und Verkehrsverein Neef)



« St.Aldegund The museum informs about the history of the
Saturday, Sunday 14.00- 17.30 factory of then til now

Guided hiking tours across the theme-path Organizer: Heimat-und Verkehrsverein Alf
“Felsen-Fasser-Fachwerk”

The 2,5 hour guided tour starts at the “Festplatz”

in St. Aldegund and leads across the theme-path « Station Moselkern
“Felsen-Fasser-Fachwerk” past vineyards, Exhibits and

through the “Natur-Buchsbaum Pfad with documentation about
magnificent views into the “Mosel’-Valley, to the the Railroads in the
“Heinrich- Raulwing-Platz” , past the district “Cochem-Zell”,
romanesque church of 1144 back to the "Liebe im Bahnhof
“Festplatz”. After returning, the participants Bullay” - About
receive a typical “moselfréankisches Riesling- Railroads at “Mosel”,
SiUppchen” with Bread. With the subsequent “Eifel” and “Hunsrlck.”
wine tasting, al selection of four selected wines Slideshow and music in the station, Model
of St.Aldegund the hiking ends. Also the Railway Exhibition

“memory glass” is included in the price of 9 €
Sturdy Shoes and good physical condition
required

Registration is required not later than the
evening before.

Saturday, Sunday 15.00-17.30, Monday 14.00
16.30

Guided tours through the historic center

The tour starts at the “Festplatz” and leads

including along the Christopherus StraBe”, one * Piinderich

of the most beautiful "Fachwerk" ensembles in Dance performances

the region. Visiting of the parish church and of Square-concert

the romanesque church of 1144, High above the

After returning, the participants receive a typical “Plndericher Hangviadukt”
“moselfrankisches Riesling-Sippchen” with managed Viewpoint at the

Bread. With the subsequent wine tasting, al “Roten Pfad” with

selection of four selected wines of St.Aldegund view of this engineering feat

the hiking ends. Also the “memory glass” is of the 19th

included in the price of 9 € Century. Opposite the

normal Shoes and physical condition are “Hangviadukt” is a

sufficient. snack bar: steaming coffee,
Registration is required not later than the steam waffles on the

evening before. Playground in Plnderich
Gemeindeverwaltung on the right side of the

Tel. 06542/2532, Fax.06542/901499 “Mosel”.

Email: schoenblick.mosel@t-online.de , Information:

www.staldegund.de or ,Heimat- und Touristik-Information@puenderich.de , Tel:
Verkehrsverein® 06542/900021, District 06542/900020.

(Mr Ginther Schuhmann tel. 06542/22021
Indication: The ferry in Pinderich runs to
"Marienburg" all days until 18.00

*Alf * Reil

Friday 2nd April und Saturday 3rd April 14.00- Easter Saturday 3¢ April 2010 Guided tour
18.00 through the historic center. Start: 16.00
Village Museum, ,Auf Kockert" open, free Meetingpoint: Tourist Information Reil,
entrance Hutgasse 16, Tel. 06542/21036, Fax:
Closely associated with the construcition of the 06542/2444

railway line is the former ,Eisenhitte” in ,Alf- info@reil-mosel.de , www.reil-mosel.de
Fabrik*.

The “Puddelwerk” was founded in 1826 by
familiy Remy.



* Briedel

Saturday 3" April, Sunday 4™ April, 11.00-18.00
Easter youngwine tasting, steaming Specialties
and food from the lokomotive, coffe and cake in
the tent. Steam station Briedel at the
“Nonnenkehr” , Near parking “Marienburg”.
Unique view of the “Hangviadukt” Piinderich and
the double-decker bridge in Bullay

Ferry Service: Saturday 8.00-18-00, Sunday
9.00-18.00

» Traben-Trarbach

Excursion into in the underworld of Traben-
Trarbach

3 _5" April 2010 — each after arrival of the
historic railcar WUMAG at 14.37 and 16.37
The opportunity to visit a part of these wineries
and to learn some useful facts about the trade
with Wine etc. from the past and present time
consists from 3rd- 5th April 2010 after the arrival
of the historic railcar WUMAG at 14.37 and
16.37. Guided tours

by appointment at tourist information
Info@traben-trarbach.de ,

Tel: 06541/83980

« Station Treis-Karden

“Stiftsmuseum Treis-Karden”

» Easter Saturday to Easter Monday is the
LStiftsmuseum® in Karden open continuously
from 10.00 - 17.00

Exhibits document the 2000 years history of
religion with finds from the Celtic, Roman and
Frankish times. In addition, art treasures of the
former “Kollegiat-Stiftes St. Castor” are to visit.
Guided hiking tours on the “Lenus-Mars-Weg”
« Easter Sunday, 4th April 2010 11.40

The culture and wine ambassador Lisa
Méntenich invites to a hike across the "Lenus-
Mars-Weg" to the "gallrémische Tempelanlage
Martberg at 11.40 A small guided tour across
the "Tempelanlage" informs about the 2000
years old culture history. The hike takes about
2.5 hours at this free hiking tour, all hiking friends
are cordially invited. Meeting place and start:
station in Karden.

Registration: Tourist Information Treis-Karden,
Tel 6137, Fax 6153,

email: tourist@treiskarden.de

« Pommern

With the "Martberg-Mobil" to the
"Tempelanlage"

Easter Saturday to Easter Monday runs the
"Martberg-Mobil" in Pommern from
"Spilles"(centre) every full hour (13.00-16.00) for
interested guests to the "gallorémische
Tempelanlage" on the “Martberg”. The
archaeological park is open on Easter from
11.00 - 17.00

During the regular opening times will offered
regularly small guided tours across the temple
precincts

(2 € per person; Children up to 12 are free)

Tel. 02672/6137, E-mail tourist@treiskarden.de

*Mosel fireworks on Easter Monday 5th
April 2010 from the “Stauhaltung”
St.Aldegund

19.00 starting in Bullay/Alf with the night-time
boat-parade from “Neef” to “Enkrich” . Booking
(23 € per adult and 11,50 € per child 4-14 years)
of the ships under:

info@zellerland.de , Tel. 06542 96220, 19.40
Light-show with a steam train on the Bullay
Bridge, the Mosel towns along the ship

route enchant with its illuminated Attractions.
21.50 fireworks in the “Moselbogen”

around the “Marienburg”.

steffes-ollig

Feuerwerk




The ship fleet to the “Mosel” fireworks on
Easter Monday 5th April 2010 from 19.00

- ,Wappen
von Cochem*
from Bullay
301 people

- ,Nikolaus
Cusanus*
from Bullay
444 people

- ,,Stadt Bonn*
from Bullay
355 people

- »,Theodor
Heuss*

from Alf

450 people

. ,,Stadt Zell“
244 Personen
from Alf

Personenschifffahrt Kolb,
www.moselfahrplan.de, kolb-mosel@t-online.de

Note:
Reservations are possible only through the

Detailed information and other events during
the “Dampfspektakel 2010” see under:

www.cochem-zell.de

www.dampfspektakel.info

www.zellerland.de/dampfspektakel-
moselfeuerwerk




A great Excursion idea for
clubs, cliques, families and
hotel guests

For Tickets for the boat parade
please contact the Tourist
information “ZellerLand”.

Order per Fax:

06542/962229

| like to order...... tickets (23 € per
adult and 11, 50 € per Child from
4-14 years) = .....ccccuvnnennnn. €

| will pay the amount to the
account

006 029 409 at the Sparkasse
Mittelmosel EMH, BLZ 587 512
30

with the reference ,Schiffskonvoi®

Name:

Address:

SPNV-Nord

Wir bewegen die Region

ng Bnede
Beure& 2_\\
(f A
= IS4
7 % Nehfen Ma
Mo =
m:— ? Grender|
FELhie Zustieg Schiffe
= o Bullay
e
Plindericher - ———
i Hangviadukt 0 ‘ﬁ.ME”I L
-h\::/ / —
[ Marlenburg\]
A Il{Mosel
,\\ Qnedel ”'. ]“ZE l{Mosel)
Bd.ﬁ )/ ‘
’éﬁell ’ v\ Y102 (121
j?"' engel; . g =
jl‘.ﬁ /}I /.f’/ . \\ &_ \\
Sl 3 SN
‘b.f | (Maosel) ™ \ N |
/—-'//ﬁ\“_-“" I""/ \\.\__. \\xk
= QL \\ N _Enkirch “:Q“‘Qq:
Kl.)r)gjf// \ ..___________
heim_ | 2\ s?mtufe
- ;/ ol
-
hoser - L)
! //z"/
TrabenX 4
Trarbac 1/\
(raach

Signature, Date:

With financial support from:
-VGV Zell

-the communities:
Neef, St.Aldegund, Alf,
Bullay, Zell,
Briedel, Piinderich, Reil, Burg/ Tourist
Information Traben- Trarbach,
Enkirch/ Tourist Information Traben-
Trarbach, Kovenig/
Tourist Information Mittelmosel-Kondelwald

- Raiffeisenbank Zeller Land eG
- VR Bank Rhein-Mosel eG

- VRM/ SPNV ZV Nord

- Kultursommer Rheinland-Pfalz




Schedules

dampfspekia

yas grofie Eisan arleh

el

Verkehrstage 3.— 5. April 2010 Sonderfahrt

nis

Koblenz — Trier — Saarbriicken Saarbriicken — Trier — Koblenz

Verkehrstage; 54 3444 34 4.4 54.
Traktion: Dampf Dampf Dampf Dampf Dampf

Verkehrstage; 3.-5.4.2010

Traktion; Dampf" ET Dampf Dampf

Koblenz-Liitzel ab 1047 10:53 1720 174 1753 Saarbricken Hbf  ab g:11 114 1703
Koblenz Hbf 10:58 17:28 1714 17557 Vilklingen g:21 M4 1723

Verke hrstage; : : : Saarlouis 032 11:36 1715
Trak 2 Dillingen g:40 142 17:41
{oblenz Hbf ab 107 17234 1810 Merzig 9:53 1:54 1753
Koberrn Gandort -~ 17:48 18:23 Saarburg 1008 1208 1817
Treis-Karden 136 1807 1840 Konz 1036 1232 183
il 11:46 1818 1850 Trier Hbf an 10044 1243 1839
Bullay 11:58 1830 1901 ab 7109 12:54
Wittlich an 121 18145 1915 Schweich an = 1313

ab 12113 18:47 1925 ab = 1358
Schweich an 12:30 - - Wittlich 7:38 1419

ab 13:08 3 5 Bullay 756 14:35
Trier Hbf an 1325 1916 1950 Cochem 808 s £

ab 734 13:29 17132 Treis-Karden 820 14:58
Koz 747 1338 174z Kobern-Cenderf 838 15:16
Saarburg 2:01 1352 1955 Kablenz-Litzel an B 1532
Merzig Bizq 14:14 1817
Dyl B l4z5 M2y Anschlisse nach Koblenz Hbf

ab 816 1435 1827
Saarlouis 8iq2 14:41 1832 * mit historischem Bahnpostwagen
Valklingen 854 14154 1842 ET= historischer Elektrotricbwagen
Saarbriicken Hbf 9:08 inos 150

dampfspektakel
Verkehrstage 3.— 5. April 2010 Sonderfahrt/Regelfahrt Das grofie Eisenbahnedebnis 2010

Traben-Trarbach — Cochem (Moselweinbahn)

Verkehrstage; 34, 3-54. 354 3-54. 1-5.4. 354 : : : : . 354 3054

Traktion; RO » RO ) RO RD RO

Traben-Trarbach ab 6119 7:23 843 943 1043 143 1243 1343 443 1543 1643 1143 1843 1043 20043 2043 22143

Kévenig 624 728 848 948 1048 148 1248 1348 14048 1548 16048 1748 18148 1048 20048 21048 2248
Reil B:31 ;35 Bigy Qi 105 LS5 1255 T35S 1455 1555 1655 1ngg 185 10155 20085 21ER 225
Bullay an B39 743 903 1007 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 oy ko3 1903 20003 2103 22,03 2303
Bullay ab 744 10:35 12:04 14:04 16:04
Cochem an 755 1046 12:14 1414 16:14

Regelfahrt von Bullay nach Traben-Trarbach
Sonderfahrt im Abschnilt Cochem-Bullay

RO = reguldrer Diese triebwagen
HT = historischer Dieseltriebwagen



Senderfahrt/Regelfahrt

Traktion:
Cochem ab &osg 1108 1505
B ull ay an &1y gy 1315 13:15 15:15 17:15
B ull ay ab @55 817 gngy 1017 117 1207 137 1407 1507 1607 ra7 187 1907 2117 2237 2397
Reil 7o b S T = E5- SR £ T S & - SR U < S F5- 5 SR I N SN [0 R 1 S SN b - S - 5= SR L+ T 212y 2:Ey 2323
Kovenig &1 9:31 13 1231 33 g3 1531 e w3 & gmn 2131 223 233
Traben-Trarbach an 715 &37 9w 07 a7 237 RI7 437 sE7 637 apdy 837 1937 2007 2u37 22y 2337
Sonderfahrt im Abschnitt Cochem-Bullay
Repelfahrt von Bullay nach Traben-Trarbach
RD = regularer Dieselinebwagen
HT = historischer Dies eltriebwagen
333 Bullay - Merl - Zell - Piinderich - Reil - Traben-Trabach masa’ban
Sonderfahrplan gliltig vom 03. bis 5. April 2010
Fahrtnummer 52 9502333 2 54 22 9504333 14 56 16 9506333 58 13
Eemerkung FegioFadler FegioFadler FegioFadler | nuram 0504, | nor am 0504,
Mdsedveintad vorSulay a7 it Hr AT G ARG HTT A AR AT AR AR P
Traben Bahnhot s ah 10:20 11:20 12:20 1320 14:20 15:35 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20
Traben Enkircher Str. 10025 11:25 1225 1325 14:25 15040 16:25 1725 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25
Erkirch B53 10:31 11:31 1231 1331 14:31 15:46 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 20:11 21
Burg an der Mosel 10:34 11:34 12034 1334 14:34 15:49 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34
Reil BS3 o 10:37 11:37 1237 1337 14:37 15:52 16:37 17.37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37
Plnderich Ort 10:41 11:41 1241 134 1441 15:56 16:41 1741 18:41 19:41 20:1 21:H
Piinderich Friedhof 10:42 11:42 1242 1342 14:42 1557 16:42 1742 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42
Briedel B33 10:46 11:46 12046 1346 14:46 16:01 1646 17:46 15:46 19:46 20:46 21:46
Zell Bricke 10:50 11:50 1250 1350 14:50 16:03 16:30 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50
Zell Lindenplatz o 10:52 11:52 1252 1352 1452 16:07 16:52 1752 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52
Zell Finanzamt 10:54 11:54 1254 1354 14:54 16:09 16:34 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54
Merl Kirche 10:56 11:56 12056 1356 14:56 16:11 16:36 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56
Merl Spary 10:57 11:57 1257 1357 1457 1612 16:57 1757 18:57 19:57 20:57 2157
Bullay Bahnhot & an 11:02 12:02 1302 1402 102 1617 1w02 15:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02
oy ek Kodiens alr AAE AEAE ATAF AT AT A AT Aear AeAE FRAT BT FRAE
g iz ey at i a7 AT H-a8 HEAT B A a8 AR 208 SHeT 2206
ERur Fifnach Cochem at MO AROE ARSE MO HENE HEE AR ARE HRE 2

FegioRadler: Es besteht die zusitzliche Maglichkeit zur Fahrradmitnahme durch ginen F ahiradanhanger [besonderer Tarif). Reservierung unter wewregio— radler.de,

a8 Fahrrad Yerladung nur an mit diezem Symbal gekennzeichneten Haltestellen

* werkshrt nicht am 0504,

ME Moselbakn Yerkehrsbetriebsgezellschit mbH, Moselbaknstr. 7, 54470 Bernkastel-Andel, Tel. 0BE3I820-0, E-Mail: info@moselbahn.de, Internet; sww.moselbahn.de

333 Traben-Trabach - Reil - Piinderich - Zell - Mer| - Bullay mosakbohn
Sonderfahrplan gultig vom 03. bis 5. April 2010

Fahrtnummer A601333 il 51 21 9603333 12 53 9605333 15 55 17 67
‘Verkehrshinweis FegioFadler FegicFadler FlegicFadler nur am 05.04. | nur am 05.04.
Busz 711 van Cochemn an 09:.57 10:57 10.57 12:57 13:57 1457 15:57 16:57 1757 1257
T e T N Pl ArLR Jidig AR AT AL Jigtig iR AT ATF iy S
LG v K e e [eRvd K-8 L L FAed F-GE L SELE ERa S AR S
Bullzy Bahnhof 5 ah 08:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1325 14:25 1325 16:25 1725 18:25 19:25 21:25
Mer| Spay 0828 10028 11:28 12:28 1328 14:28 1528 16:28 17.28 18:28 19:28 21:28
Mer| Kirche 08:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1329 14:29 1529 16:29 17:249 18:29 19:29 21:29
Zell Finanzatmt 0a:32 10032 11:32 12:32 1332 14:32 15932 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 21:32
Zell Lindenplatz L 08:34 10034 11:34 12:34 1334 14:34 1534 1634 17:34 18:34 19:34 21:34
Zell Bricke 0836 10:36 11:36 12:36 1336 14:36 1536 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 21:36
Briedel BS3 08:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 1540 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 21:40
Pinderich Friedhof 05:44 10044 11:44 12:44 1344 14:44 1544 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 21:44
Plndetich Ort 08:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 1545 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 21:45
Reil BS3 E 0s:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1349 14:49 1549 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 21:49
Biury an cer Moszel 05:52 10052 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 1752 18:52 19:52 21:52
Enkirch B53 0855 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 1555 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 21:55
Traken Enkircher Str. 08:01 11:01 12 13 1401 135:01 16:01 17:m 18:01 18:01 20:01 221
Trakhen Bahnhof % &n 09:04 11:04 12:04 1304 1404 1504 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 22:04
Adceredeedndai mach Sy s [ ST L4 AT M HEAF AEAT A4 AT AT AT 2243




<711

Fahrplan

136[12 36113 36114 36115 36116 36]17 S6]18 36]19 36121 41

F= 00 |0 —|
| e
gdaplag] agiag] )
el T Ol |
=00 e = =t = Q=
[ [ bl ==t = LD LOLoLn
= —
Lot [ | o o - ey e | D' o]
07 =t =00 = [EaTay] Y] =
(T p Ly [ary Tay ) T {splay] Splay] sy Laplsy]
/= —
L s N ] = Q0T o L0 D T
= ] [=F = [=F =0
fewlewlon =ulsw) Ly (e wiew] aejen] <ulew] o}
= —
U o e ] = C0CT o L e =
- (ariay] = = [=F =<0
L o | = ] e
=T = =00 = O ol L0 o0 e
LD O DD = el deide] deldelle]
= —
(07 =t P00 =] 0Ty LD o0 T
= ] =t =t et =L
LOLO) LU LY LOLE) L0 L0 LOLLn
= —
e [ L
= = =t
=t = =t
L L)
- = =t
] i)
f— —
= I LD
™ [=f =t
| o
=
-

922110 22117 22112 22113 22|14 22|15 22116 22|17 22118 22[19 22|21 27|23 27

1711 %8 cochem - Poltersdorf - Senhals - Alf - Bullay

A

1
=t =t|=t=f =t[=t=r ==t [=F=t=f
SRR e o
o) PO C e I iyl
a
S = o
el e ey e e
[~
e I B i L} {=l=y] o0 T
=] (aFla] [t =L
|—
oA RN RN Son
| o e | e e o) ] e e s Lo e
=
e e S o i S

I Sxley] laplaplay]aplay] (= (o) (s Ly splayler]

o

s |=l=

E 35

2 |E|E

£ |E|e

= |E|E K

m =3

g g EP M £

2 = a1y =] == o
E o 5 Sl ] = =
D - L CH ST = P =
= papia T | mHH = = = m:J
Fr] I F=ir=" e i Fovs] == IS 15 -
= == T g | mc|lada fl2 e |e
= als=dlss] Sl SEFECrTrE s [E
= 2| L= Sl al = [URp e P =
== S TR v =) PO Tl T I = =
IV st Rk FlS 128 A Ry Rl s L) R =
= = TES 5] of =i o o =] en S kn
o R s o 1 e [ [P o e o
hhqhquﬂﬂmmeqhﬁgm@mwrmmma
S s k= R S | i i P
AL L _____.__EDlanan IN(NN| WINN ENNes] SIVETR W]

> 7111

5]
il

SITS 15116 T5IT7 T5]18 T5[19 15]20 T5[22
8115 18]16 18117 18]16 18[13 18120 18[27

Fahrplan

E[TZ T5[T3 15[12
B[12 18[13 1612

124112 24113 24114 24115 24[16 24117 24118 24]19 24120 24122 2.
132112 32113 32114 32115 32]16 320117 32118 3219 32120 32122 32

8

10 OS] 0212 05113 Us]14 D515 US[T6 Uo]1/ US[18 05[15 05120 Ua]22 U

024

9 L0 STT 57012 5713 5714 57J75 57176 5717 57718 57113 5722 02

8 32110 32

Fahrtnummer| 21 1¢
Anmerkungen

rale

ert

o

Bremm Maselsiralie
laz

Bui
llstein
of

‘erkehrsbeschrankungen

nur Samstag

nur Samstag
ller Bahnhot
Eller Hachstralie
ller Kirchsiralie
r—Eller Kapsllansiralls

und Im

8 Aldegund Rome

Unterdorf
em Kloster Ebernach

r-
r-

enz Mitie

oer-
Emnst Oberdorf

E%ge_

e
o8l

X

| 711 &8 Bullay - AIf - Senhals - Poltersdorf = Cochem

AN
Poliersdorf Berostralie

Cochem Oberer Weg

Bullay Bahnhot
Lochem Enaen

Alf Mossl

St Alds
Cochem Bahnl

Sennals Brucke

Senhals Ort
Cochem Seh

o

X




